



City of Tuscaloosa



CYPRESS CREEK AVE. EAST SIDEWALKS - PHASE II (SECTION C)

ALDOT Project No. TAPAA-TA17(944)

City Project No. 2016.103.003

BID TABULATION FORM

BID OPENING: WEDNESDAY, MARCH 25, 2020 AT 10:00AM

CERTIFICATE:

I, Adam R. Ingram, a Registered Professional Engineer in the State of Alabama and representing the firm of TTL, Inc., do hereby certify that to the best of my knowledge, the following Tabulation of Bids is true and correct.

Adam R. Ingram signature

Adam R. Ingram, P.E., Alabama Registration No. 30852 -E



Table with columns: Line No., Item No., Description, Quantity, Unit, Unit Cost, Total Cost, Bulls Construction Group, LLC, CB&A Construction, LLC, Cornerstone Civil Contractors, LLC, Dominion Construction Co. Inc. Includes 29 bid items with various construction tasks and costs.

				Bulls Construction Group, LLC.		CB&A Construction, LLC		Cornerstone Civil Contractors, LLC		Dominion Construction Co. Inc.		
30	621C-001	INLETS, TYPE B	1	EACH	\$6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$7,219.32	\$ 7,219.32	\$3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$19,500.00	\$ 19,500.00
31	621C-015	INLETS, TYPE S1 OR S3 (1 WING)	1	EACH	\$5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$7,905.06	\$ 7,905.06	\$4,200.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$19,500.00	\$ 19,500.00
32	621D-001	INLET UNITS, TYPE B	1	EACH	\$1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$3,980.49	\$ 3,980.49	\$500.00	\$ 500.00	\$1.00	\$ 1.00
33	621D-015	INLET UNITS, TYPE S1 OR S3	1	EACH	\$1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$3,041.44	\$ 3,041.44	\$500.00	\$ 500.00	\$1.00	\$ 1.00
34	621E-004	MANHOLES, TYPE L OR M (STORM)	2	EACH	\$6,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$4,365.27	\$ 8,730.54	\$2,800.00	\$ 5,600.00	\$4,500.00	\$ 9,000.00
35	621F-005	MANHOLE UNITS, TYPE L OR M (STORM)	2	EACH	\$1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$2,701.23	\$ 5,402.46	\$500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$1.00	\$ 2.00
36	623C-003	COMBINATION CURB & GUTTER, TYPE C (MODIFIED)	564	LINEAR FOOT	\$35.00	\$ 19,740.00	\$39.05	\$ 22,024.20	\$22.60	\$ 12,746.40	\$24.84	\$ 14,009.76
37	645A-510	8 INCH DUCTILE IRON SANITARY SEWER GRAVITY PIPE LAID	76	LINEAR FOOT	\$160.00	\$ 12,160.00	\$190.65	\$ 14,489.40	\$83.90	\$ 6,376.40	\$126.83	\$ 9,639.08
38	645H-510	48 INCH MANHOLE	3	EACH	\$6,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$4,170.70	\$ 12,512.10	\$4,670.00	\$ 14,010.00	\$3,949.00	\$ 11,847.00
39	645I-500	48 INCH MANHOLE UNIT	3	EACH	\$1,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$2,631.90	\$ 7,895.70	\$500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$1.00	\$ 3.00
40	650A-000	TOPSOIL	300	CUBIC YARD	\$40.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$151.60	\$ 45,480.00	\$35.00	\$ 10,500.00	\$35.00	\$ 10,500.00
41	652A-100	SEEDING	1	ACRE	\$2,600.00	\$ 2,600.00	\$2,229.61	\$ 2,229.61	\$1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$400.00	\$ 400.00
42	654A-001	SOLID SODDING (BERMUDA)	1797	SQUARE YARD	\$10.00	\$ 17,970.00	\$20.07	\$ 36,065.79	\$6.90	\$ 12,399.30	\$8.00	\$ 14,376.00
43	656A-010	MULCHING	1	ACRE	\$2,600.00	\$ 2,600.00	\$2,051.24	\$ 2,051.24	\$700.00	\$ 700.00	\$400.00	\$ 400.00
44	659C-001	EROSION CONTROL PRODUCT, TYPE S3	1372	SQUARE YARD	\$4.00	\$ 5,488.00	\$3.75	\$ 5,145.00	\$1.20	\$ 1,646.40	\$3.00	\$ 4,116.00
45	660D-042	TREES, LAGERSTROEMIA INDICA 'TUSCARORA' (TUSCARORA CREPE MYRTLE)	31	EACH	\$400.00	\$ 12,400.00	\$686.15	\$ 21,270.65	\$368.00	\$ 11,408.00	\$400.00	\$ 12,400.00
46	665J-002	SILT FENCE	793	LINEAR FOOT	\$8.00	\$ 6,344.00	\$5.80	\$ 4,599.40	\$3.00	\$ 2,379.00	\$3.00	\$ 2,379.00
47	665O-001	SILT FENCE REMOVAL	793	LINEAR FOOT	\$1.00	\$ 793.00	\$3.57	\$ 2,831.01	\$1.00	\$ 793.00	\$1.00	\$ 793.00
48	665P-005	INLET PROTECTION, STAGE 3 OR 4	4	EACH	\$500.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$882.93	\$ 3,531.72	\$450.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$250.00	\$ 1,000.00
49	665Q-002	WATTLE	539	LINEAR FOOT	\$10.00	\$ 5,390.00	\$14.27	\$ 7,691.53	\$3.35	\$ 1,805.65	\$4.00	\$ 2,156.00
50	674A-000	CONSTRUCTION SAFETY FENCE	2046	LINEAR FOOT	\$4.00	\$ 8,184.00	\$7.14	\$ 14,608.44	\$1.50	\$ 3,069.00	\$10.00	\$ 20,460.00
51	680A-001	GEOMETRIC CONTROLS	1	LUMP SUM	\$15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$33,658.02	\$ 33,658.02	\$12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
52	698A-000	CONSTRUCTION FUEL (MAXIMUM BID LIMITED TO \$ )	1	LUMP SUM	\$0.00	\$ -	\$0.00	\$ -	\$2,800.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$1.00	\$ 1.00
53	703A-002	TRAFFIC CONTROL MARKINGS, CLASS 2, TYPE A	98	SQUARE FOOT	\$42.00	\$ 4,116.00	\$22.67	\$ 2,221.66	\$11.50	\$ 1,127.00	\$6.50	\$ 637.00
54	711A-000	ROADWAY SIGN RELOCATION	1	LUMP SUM	\$1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$447.98	\$ 447.98	\$4,750.00	\$ 4,750.00	\$200.00	\$ 200.00
55	740B-000	CONSTRUCTION SIGNS	98	SQUARE FOOT	\$15.00	\$ 1,470.00	\$64.00	\$ 6,272.00	\$17.50	\$ 1,715.00	\$9.00	\$ 882.00
56	740D-000	CHANNELIZING DRUMS	32	EACH	\$55.00	\$ 1,760.00	\$112.75	\$ 3,608.00	\$40.00	\$ 1,280.00	\$10.00	\$ 320.00
57	740F-002	BARRICADES, TYPE III	14	EACH	\$215.00	\$ 3,010.00	\$472.42	\$ 6,613.88	\$295.00	\$ 4,130.00	\$250.00	\$ 3,500.00
<b>TOTAL BASE BID</b>						<b>\$632,842.00</b>		<b>\$649,453.17</b>		<b>\$494,954.23</b>		<b>\$573,297.57</b>

ENVELOPE ADJUSTMENT		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
TOTAL BASE BID		\$ 632,842.00		\$ 649,453.17		\$ 494,954.23		\$ 573,297.57
<b>PROJECT BID TOTAL</b>		<b>\$ 632,842.00</b>		<b>\$ 649,453.17</b>		<b>\$ 494,954.23</b>		<b>\$ 573,297.57</b>
PROJECT BID TOTAL AS SHOWN ON BID PROPOSAL FORM		\$ 632,842.00		\$ 649,454.08		\$ 494,897.11		\$ 573,297.57